County, Florida in regular session duly assembled on the 24th, day of October

1978, the following transfers within the_1977—78 Budget were hereby made

BE~ IT RESOLVED by the Board of County Commissioners of Nassau

RESOLUTION NO. 78-34

effective as of this date:

FROM:

FROM:

TO:

9990-701
6307-205

2101-101
2101-105
2101-106
2101-328
2101-330
2101-341
2103-102
2670-337
2671-337
2782-330
3211-341
3441-102
3442-204
3991~102
5103-313
5105-391
5106-204
5220-103
5347-205
6101-341
6212-204
6302-204
6302-335
2783-341

9990-701
2324-328
2332-204
2333-204
2671-337

2101-402
2322-334
2338-334
2322-337
9210-603

GENERAL FUND

FEINE & FORFEITURE

26,195.00

; 75,000.00

45.00
22,000.00
4,000.00
400.00
3,000.00
800.00
700.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
150.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
5,500.00
8,000.00
2,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
5,000.00
11,000.00
1,200.00
140000

12,000.00

101,195.00

11,496.20
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
303.80

2,600.00
2,900-00
5,700.00
3,000.00

100.00

14,300.00



FROM:

TO:

EROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

ROAD & BRIDGE

4102-108 845.00
4102-203 5,140.00
4102-204 220.00
4102-330 ‘ 2,475.00
4102-337 281.00
4102-402 v 37,580.00
4102-404 3,84@.00
9990-701 55,399.00
4102-102 33,000.00
4102-105 6,205.00
4102-201 2,400.00
4102-205 105.00
4102-207 275.00
4102-304 1,300.00
4102-335 ‘ 1,335.00
4102-338 | 58,500.00
4102-340 1,110.00
4102-341 1,550.00
105,780.00
ANTI RECESSION FUND
5222-336 14,450.00
1

5222-402 . 3,500.00
5222-103 3,000.00
5222-102 3,300.00
5222-203 4,300.00
5222-201 350.00

14,450.00

BOND INTEREST & SINKING FUND

Reserve 100.00

8110-503 100.00

CAPITOL OUTLAY FUND

2101-401 12,700.00
2101-333 ‘ 100.00
2101-337 2,000.00
2101-204 4,100.00
© 2101-335 6,500.00

12,700.00



FEDERAL REVENUE SHARING

FROM: 4102-102 ‘ 17,000.00
4102105 2,400.00
4102~-201 - 1,500.00
4102-338 2,000.00
4102-341 3,000.00
4102-402 13,000.00
9990-799 - 7,365.00

TO: 4102-203 32,415.00
4102-331 13,600.00
4102-404 250.00

46,265.00

ADOPTED this 24th day of October, 1978. )

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
NASSAU COUNTY T e
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EX-OFFICI® CLERK




